
ORGANIZATION COUNTIES WEBSITE CONTACT 

South Central Missouri 
Community Action 
Agency 

 Butler 

 Carter 

 Dent 

 Reynolds 

 Ripley 

 Shannon 

 Wayne 

https://scmcaa.org/ 

Jared Baker 
jbaker@scmcaa.org 
 
Gary Nichols  
gnichols@scmcaa.org 

East Missouri Action 
Agency, Inc. 

 Bollinger 

 Cape 
Girardeau 

 Iron 

 Madison 

 Perry 

 St. Francois 

 Ste. 
Genevieve 

 Washington 

https://eastmoaa.org/ 

Bill Tucker 
btucker@eastmoaa.org 
 
Dave Scheck 
dscheck@eastmoaa.org 
 

Delta Area Economic 
Opportunity 
Corporation 

 Dunklin 

 Mississippi 

 New Madrid 

 Pemiscot 

 Scott 

 Stoddard 

https://www.daeoc.com/ 

Lisa Page  
lpage@daeoc.com 
 
JD McClard 
jmcclard@daeoc.com 

Ozarks Area 
Community Action 
Corporation 

 Barry 

 Christian 

 Dade 

 Dallas 

 Greene 

 Lawrence 

 Polk 

 Stone 

 Taney 

 Webster 

https://oac.ac/ 

Jennifer Hurlich 
jhurlich@oac.ac 
 
Todd Steinmann 
tsteinmann@oac.ac 

Jefferson Franklin 
Community Action 
Corporation 

 Franklin 

 Jefferson 
https://www.jfcac.org/ 

 
Dave Leas 
dleas@jfcac.org 
 
David Rose 
drose@jfcac.org 
 
Missy Godier 
mgodier@jfcac.org 
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North East Community 
Action Corporation 

 Lewis 

 Lincoln 

 Macon 

 Marion 

 Monroe 

 Montgomery 

 Pike 

 Ralls 

 Randolph 

 Shelby 

 St. Charles 

 Warren 

https://necac.org/ 

Brittany Kidd 
bkidd@necac.org 
 
Samantha McCurdy 
smccurdy@necac.org 

Community Partnership 
of Southeast Missouri 

 Bollinger 

 Cape 
Girardeau 

 Perry 

 Scott 

https://www.cpsemo.org/ 
Calvin Garner 
calvin@cpsemo.org 

West Central Missouri 
Community Action 
Agency 

 Bates 

 Benton 

 Cass 

 Cedar 

 Henry 

 Hickory 

 Morgan 

 St. Clair 

 Vernon 

https://wcmcaa.org/ 
Laurie Kedigh 
lkedigh@wcmcaa.org 
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Catholic Charities of 
Southern Missouri 

 Barry 

 Barton 

 Bollinger 

 Carter 

 Cedar 

 Christian 

 Dade 

 Douglas 

 Dunklin 

 Greene 

 Jasper 

 Lawrence 

 McDonald 

 Mississippi 

 New Madrid 

 Newton 

 Ozark 

 Pemiscot 

 Polk 

 Ripley 

 Scott 

 Stoddard 

 Stone 

 Webster 

 Wright 

https://ccsomo.org/ 

Becky Wuerdeman 
bwuerdeman@ccsomo.org 
John Lunardini 
jlunardini@ccsomo.org 
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